
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    
 

   
 

New Year’s Day 
 

Rose Bowl Parade 
 

2020 Resolutions 
 

Bucket List 
 

Holiday Movie 

2 
10:00  In the Know 
10:15  Rosemary Shortbread 
11:30  Finish the Line 
  2:00  Card Game 
  3:00  Thursday Nibbles 
  3:30  Yahtzee 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 
 

3 
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:30  Random Trivia 
  2:00  UNO 
  3:00  Friday Tidbits 
  3:30  Cards Cont’d 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

4   
10:30  Balloon Volleyball 
11:00  Give Me Five 
  1:00  Serenity Saturday 
  2:00  Glamor Nails 
  3:00  Saturday Samples 
  3:30  Reminiscing/ Puzzles 
  7:00  Lawrence Welk  

5   
10:30  Move to the Music 
11:00  Brain Builders 
  1:00  Rest & Rejuvenate 
  2:00  Tell me About it! 
  3:00  Sunday Snack 
  3:30  Music Appreciation 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

6   
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
  1:30  Meditation Monday 
  2:00  Winter Craft 
  3:00  Monday Morsels 
  3:30  Card Game 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

7   
10:15  Morning Fellowship 
10:30  Snowball Cookies 
11:30  Overview ~1890-1892 
  2:00  Bingo 
  3:00  Tuesday Eats & Treats 
  3:30  Roll the Dice 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

8   
10:15  Morning Conversation 
10:30  Clay & Doily Imprint 
  2:00  UNO 
  3:00  Wednesday Munchies 
  3:30  Cards Con’t 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

9  
10:00  In the Know 
10:15  Cinnamon Jumbles 
11:30  Finish the Line 
  2:00  Sing Along w/ Nancy 
  3:00  Thursday Nibbles 
  3:30  Yahtzee 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

10   
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:30  Random Trivia 
  2:00  UNO  
  3:00  Friday Tidbits 
  3:30  Cards Cont’d 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

11   
10:30  Balloon Volleyball 
11:00  Give Me Five 
  1:00  Serenity Saturday 
  2:00  Glamor Nails 
  3:00  Saturday Samples 
  3:30  Reminiscing/ Puzzles 
  7:00  Lawrence Welk  

12   
10:30  Move to the Music 
11:00  Brain Builders 
  1:00  Rest & Rejuvenate 
  2:00  Tell me About it! 
  3:00  Sunday Snack 
  3:30  Music Appreciation 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

13   
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:45  Mind Aerobics 
  1:30  Meditation Monday 
  2:00  Crafting w/ Mindy 
  3:00  Monday Morsels 
  3:30  Card Bingo 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

14   
10:15  Morning Fellowship 
10:30  Painting w/ Rusty 
11:30  Overview ~1893-1896 
  2:00  Bingo 
  3:00  Tuesday Eats & Treats 
  3:30  Roll the Dice 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

15   
10:15  Morning Conversation 
10:30  Victorian Lace Ball 
  2:00  UNO 
  3:00  Wednesday Munchies 
  3:30  Cards Con’t 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

16   
10:00  In the Know 
10:15  Tai Chi w/ Julie 
11:00  Victorian Brooch 
  2:00  Card Game 
  3:00  Thursday Nibbles 
  3:30  Yahtzee 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

17   
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:30  Random Trivia 
  2:00  UNO 
  3:00  Friday Tidbits 
  3:30  Cards Cont’d 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

18   
10:30  Balloon Volleyball 
11:00  Give Me Five 
  1:00  Serenity Saturday 
  2:00  Glamor Nails 
  3:00  Saturday Samples 
  3:30  Reminiscing/ Puzzles 
  7:00  Lawrence Welk  

19   
10:30  Move to the Music 
11:00  Brain Builders 
  1:00  Rest & Rejuvenate 
  2:00  Tell me About it! 
  3:00  Sunday Snack 
  3:30  Music Appreciation 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

20  Martin Luther King Jr. 
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:45  Mind Aerobics 
  1:30  Meditation Monday 
  2:00  Make a Snack 
  3:00  Monday Morsels 
  3:30  Card Bingo 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

21   
10:15  Morning Fellowship 
10:30  Chef Nate Demo 
11:30  Overview ~1897-1899 
  2:00  Brukner Nature Center 
  3:00  Tuesday Eats & Treats 
  3:30  Roll the Dice 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

22   
10:15  Morning Conversation 
10:30  Victorian Tart Tins 
  2:00  Nails 
  3:00  Music w/ Bill C. 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

23   
10:00  In the Know 
10:30  Miami County Parks…. 
  2:00  Sing Along w/ Nancy 
  3:00  Thursday Nibbles 
  3:30  Cards 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

24   
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:30  Random Trivia 
  2:00  UNO 
  3:00  Friday Tidbits 
  3:30  Cards Cont’d 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

25   
10:30  Balloon Volleyball 
11:00  Give Me Five 
  1:00  Serenity Saturday 
  2:00  Glamor Nails 
  3:00  Saturday Samples 
  3:30  Reminiscing/ Puzzles 
  7:00  Lawrence Welk  

26   
10:30  Move to the Music 
11:00  Brain Builders 
  1:00  Rest & Rejuvenate 
  2:00  Tell me About it! 
  3:00  Sunday Snack 
  3:30  Music Appreciation 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

27  Happy Birthday Nikki 
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:45  Mental Aerobics 
  1:30  Meditation Monday 
  3:00  January Birthday Party 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

28   
10:15  Morning Fellowship 
10:30  Painting w/ Rusty 
11:30  Fun Facts 1890-1899 
  2:00  Bingo 
  3:00  Tuesday Eats & Treats 
  3:30  Roll the Dice 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

29   
10:15  Morning Conversation 
10:30  Victorian Card  
  2:00  Nails                            
  3:00  Music w/ Brian B. 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

30   
10:00  In the Know 
10:15  Tai Chi w/ Julie 
11:00  “Hermits” - Cookies 
  2:00  Cards 
  3:00  Thursday Nibbles 
  3:30  Cards Con’t 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

31   
10:15  Winter Bus Ride 
11:30  Random Trivia 
  2:00  UNO 
  3:00  Friday Tidbits 
  3:30  Cards Cont’d 
  6:30  T.V. Classics 

     
 

January  
RANDALL RESIDENCE - Tipp City 

CANAL CROSSING 

February 2020 

Su M Tu W Th Fr Sa

      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 


